
APPENDIX C

2018 City of Victoria Strategic Plan Grants

Amount Requested By
Organization Eligible AmountOrganization Name

Eligible Applicants
lUp Victoria Single Parent Resource Centre Society
Anastasia Brain Injury Society
ArtsReach Society
Ballet Victoria Society
BC Black History Awareness Society (BCBHAS)
Bridges for Women Society
Burnside Gorge Community Association
Cerebral Palsy Association of British Columbia
Cine-Vic Society of Independent Filmmakers
Community Social Planning Council of Greater Victoria
Crisis Intervention & Public Information Society of Greater Victoria dba NEED2 Suicide
Prevention Education & Support
Disaster Aid Canada
Downtown Blanshard Advisory Committee
Downtown Victoria Business Association

$ 15,540 $
3,500
1,000

10,000
12,500
25,000
25,000
5,000

10,000
16,520

15,540
2,625
1,000

10,000
12,500
25,000
25,000
5,000
9,715

16,520

21,800 21,800

30,000
10,000
25,000

30,000
10,000
25,000

13,228 13,228Fairfield Community Association Of Victoria DBA Fairfield Gonzalas Community Association
Fernwood Neighbourhood Resource Group Society
Greater Victoria Bike to Work Society
Greater Victoria Placemaking Network Society
Greater Victoria SportHost Association
Greater Victoria Visitors & Convention Bureau
Greater Victoria Volunteer Society dba Volunteer Victoria
Headway - Victoria Epilepsy and Parkinson's Centre
James Bay New Horizons
KidSport Greater Victoria
LifeCycles Project Society
Living Edge Community
Maritime Museum of BC
Ministry of Casual Living
MOVE Adapted Fitness & Rehabilitation Society of BC
Our Place Society
Pacific Training Centre for the Blind Society (PTCB)
Pacifica Housing
Peers Victoria Resource Society
Rainbow Health Co-operative
SHIFT Collaborative Society
Society for Kids at Tennis (KATS)
Stigma-Free Society
Story Studio Writing Society (Story Studio)
Synergy Sustainability Institute
The Mustard Seed Street Church
The Victoria Youth Empowerment Society (YES)
Theatre SKAM Association
Threshold Housing Society
Tides Canada Initiatives Society - The Existence Project
Together Against Poverty Society
Vancouver Island Counselling Centre for Immigrants and Refugees
Vancouver Island South Film & Media Commission
Victoria Brain Injury Society
Victoria Community Micro Lending Society
Victoria Compost and Conservation Education Society (Compost Education Centre)
Victoria Conservatory of Music
Victoria Immigrant and Refugee Centre Society
Victoria Innovation,Advanced Technology and Entrepreneurship Council (VIATEC)
Victoria Sexual Assault Centre

9.500
7.500

30,000
10,000
24,000
4,000

13,950
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25,000
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4,000
9,000

25,000
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25,000
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8,061
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9.500
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10,000
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13,000
23,000
34,422
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12,000
49,720
60,000
12,000
13,730
8,250
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15,875
50,000
70,000
50,000

9.500
7.500

24,450
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24,000
4,000
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24,750
25,000
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30,000
3,975
9,000

25,000
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15,000
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22,570
10,000

9.500
7.500

10,000
7.500

13,000
23,000
34,422
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49,720
60,000
12,000
13,730
8,250
9.500

15,875
50,000
70,000
50,000Victoria Women's Transition House Society (VWTH)

55 Eligible Applicants $ 1,069,916 $ 1,060,681



2018 City of Victoria Strategic Plan Grants

Amount Requested By
Organization Eligible AmountOrganization Name

Ineligible Applicants
Greater Victoria Festival Society
HeroWork Program Society
Societe du comite d'organisation des Jeux de la francophonie canadienne
Victoria Curling Club

40,000
20,000
20,000
40,000

4 Ineligible Applicants $ 120,000 $

59 Total Applications Received $ 1,189,916 $ 1,060,681

2018 Funding
Budget Available
Less: Micro Grants

$ 510,000
(3,500)

$Total Budget Available 506,500




