APPENDIX C

2018 City of Victoria Strategic Plan Grants

	Δm	Amount Requested By		
		Organization	Eligible Amount	
Eligible Applicants				
1Up Victoria Single Parent Resource Centre Society	\$	15,540	\$	15,540
Anastasia Brain Injury Society		3,500		2,625
ArtsReach Society		1,000		1,000
Ballet Victoria Society		10,000		10,000
BC Black History Awareness Society (BCBHAS)		12,500		12,500
Bridges for Women Society		25,000		25,000
Burnside Gorge Community Association		25,000		25,000
Cerebral Palsy Association of British Columbia		5,000		5,000
Cine-Vic Society of Independent Filmmakers		10,000		9,715
Community Social Planning Council of Greater Victoria		16,520		16,520
Crisis Intervention & Public Information Society of Greater Victoria dba NEED2 Suicide		24.000		24 000
Prevention Education & Support		21,800		21,800
Disaster Aid Canada		30,000		30,000
Downtown Blanshard Advisory Committee		10,000		10,000
Downtown Victoria Business Association		25,000		25,000
Fairfield Community Association Of Victoria DBA Fairfield Gonzalas Community Association		13,228		13,228
Fernwood Neighbourhood Resource Group Society		9,500		9,500
Greater Victoria Bike to Work Society		7,500		7,500
Greater Victoria Placemaking Network Society		30,000		24,450
Greater Victoria SportHost Association		10,000		10,000
Greater Victoria Visitors & Convention Bureau		24,000		24,000
Greater Victoria Volunteer Society dba Volunteer Victoria		4,000		4,000
HeadWay - Victoria Epilepsy and Parkinson's Centre		13,950		13,950
James Bay New Horizons		24,750		24,750
KidSport Greater Victoria		25,000		25,000
LifeCycles Project Society		10,000		10,000
Living Edge Community		30,000		30,000
Maritime Museum of BC		30,000		30,000
Ministry of Casual Living		4,000		3,975
MOVE Adapted Fitness & Rehabilitation Society of BC		9,000		9,000
Our Place Society		25,000		25,000
Pacific Training Centre for the Blind Society (PTCB)		15,000		15,000
		25,000		25,000
Pacifica Housing		. 15.73		
Peers Victoria Resource Society		15,000		15,000
Rainbow Health Co-operative		8,061		8,061
SHIFT Collaborative Society		22,570		22,570
Society for Kids at Tennis (KATS)		10,000		10,000
Stigma-Free Society		9,500		9,500
Story Studio Writing Society (Story Studio)		7,500		7,500
Synergy Sustainability Institute		10,000		10,000
The Mustard Seed Street Church		10,000		7,500
The Victoria Youth Empowerment Society (YES)		13,000		13,000
Theatre SKAM Association		23,000		23,000
Threshold Housing Society		34,422		34,422
Tides Canada Initiatives Society - The Existence Project		35,000		35,000
Together Against Poverty Society		12,000		12,000
Vancouver Island Counselling Centre for Immigrants and Refugees		49,720		49,720
Vancouver Island South Film & Media Commission		60,000		60,000
Victoria Brain Injury Society		12,000		12,000
Victoria Community Micro Lending Society		13,730		13,730
Victoria Compost and Conservation Education Society (Compost Education Centre)		8,250		8,250
Victoria Conservatory of Music		9,500		9,500
Victoria Immigrant and Refugee Centre Society		15,875		15,875
Victoria Innovation, Advanced Technology and Entrepreneurship Council (VIATEC)		50,000		50,000
Victoria Sexual Assault Centre		70,000		70,000
Victoria Women's Transition House Society (VWTH)		50,000		50,000
55 Eligible Applicants	\$	1,069,916		1,060,681

2018 City of Victoria Strategic Plan Grants

Organization Name		Amount Requested By Organization		Eligible Amount	
<u>Ineligible Applicants</u>					
Greater Victoria Festival Society		40,000		-	
HeroWork Program Society		20,000		_	
Société du comité d'organisation des Jeux de la francophonie canadienne		20,000		-	
Victoria Curling Club		40,000		_	
4 Ineligible Applicants	\$	120,000	\$	-	
59 Total Applications Received	\$	1,189,916	\$	1,060,681	
2018 Funding					
Budget Available			Ś	510,000	
Less: Micro Grants				(3,500)	
Total Budget Available			Ś	506,500	